Straco Seal Plate Square 7x7 For Tower C 401,402,501,502,601,602,701,802,901,902,1001,1002 Tower D 

501,502,601,602,701,702,802,1002

Tax Details:  52,828.00 Material Amount :

9,509.04 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  4,754.52 

SGST  4,754.52 

RUPEES SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN ONLY

62337.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  Immediately

Payment 30 Days

FRIEGHT Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %